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M Gma" Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>
Re: Re

1 message

bozana ostojic <bozana.ostojic@gmail.com> 30 January 2024 at 11:01

To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Dear Ryan,

Tnx a lot, please send quote, will ask customer wich option
works for them,

Kind regards,
Bozana

On Tue, Jan 30, 2024 at 11:54 AM Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Bozana

Thank you very much for your email.

| took a look at your website and | would be happy to set you up as a trade customer so you can take advantage of
our trade pricing and there are no minimum order requirements. Please find our trade pricing and some

product information attached.

Before | send you a quotation, | have a few questions for you regarding the product:

1) We offer two variants of the VN202; Auto off and Manual off:

¢ Auto Off - once switched on, the device will power off after a few minutes
¢ Manual Off - the device will not power off automatically

2) In regards to sampling connectors, there are 3 options

« Without any accessories
« DINKIT, this device screws into a standard din fitting pillar valve and allows an easy connection
¢ QuickOx, this is the most versatile, it simply pushes up against any din, bullnose or yoke type pillar valves.

Would you like us to quote you for delivery or do you have a courier account that you would prefer to use?
I look forward to hearing from you.

Kind regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Mon, 29 Jan 2024 at 22:12, bozana ostojic <bozana.ostojic@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Sirs,
I would like to take one oxygene analyzer, link below.
Please be so kind to send payment instructions,

we would like to pay with bank wire, we can't pay with credit card.

https://www.vandagraph.com/products/7910100-vn202-mkii-oxygen-analyser?variant=41567294357697
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Best regards,

Bozana Ostoijic
Calypso group CEO
Beogradska 71
11000 Belgrade
SERBIA

+381 63 309 007
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